# Kentucky Secretary of State Annual Report

## This Annual Report was submitted electronically

Company INC. Company ID Date Filed Fee TAYLOR RIDGE HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION,

0410595.09.99999 4/2/2007 11:59:28 AM \$4.00

## **Principal Office**

#### **Registered Agent**

8401 KARA LN HEBRON, KY 41048 MICHAEL A. DUNCAN 1911 MORNINGSIDE DR. FLORENCE, KY 41042

## Officers

President	Mary J Hersh	8401 KARA LN, Hebron, KY 41048
Secretary	Phil T Duncan	8100 KARA LN, Hebron, KY 41018
Treasurer	Donald Hughes	8150 KARA LN, Hebron, KY 41048

### **Directors**

Director	Mary J Hersh	8401 KARA LN, Hebron, KY 41048
Director	Phil T Duncan	8100 KARA LN, Hebron, KY 41048
Director	Donald Hughes	8150 KARA LN, Hebron, KY 41048

## **Signatures**

SignatureJoan HershTitlePresident Homeowners Assoc.